
Wessex Group Main Summer Show 
21st August 2011 

Judges 
Mr J.D. Kay 

Mrs R.C. Davenport 
 
Miniature newcomer 
 1st Eiger Lola Miss Laura Willment 
 2nd Snelsmore Maximus Mrs S.J. Garlick 
 3rd Eiger Latte Miss Laura Willment 
 
Miniature novice 
 1st Seva Ninou Miss A. Hill 
 2nd Hillash Cheyanne April Wilson 
 3rd Eiger Lavender Mrs D. Gerring 
 
Miniature yearling, filly 
 1st Snelsmore Nutmeg Mr & Mrs C.T. Percy 
 2nd Wotknotts Rubeana Mr & Mrs C. Ridgers 
 3rd Pansi's Bounty Mrs Trudy Waterhouse 
 
Miniature yearling, colt or gelding 
 1st Shawdene Dominion Mrs D. Brealey 
 2nd Quietcorner Domino Mrs P. Thompson 
 
Miniature 2 yrs old 
 1st Eiger Libby Mr & Mrs P. Gerring 
 2nd Snelsmore Mandrake Mr & Mrs C.T. Percy 
 3rd Tawna Petunia Ms. Sylvia King 
 
Miniature 3 yrs old 
 1st Shawdene Bouloux Bon Bon Mrs G.E. Mather 
 2nd Wotknotts Buccaneer Mr & Mrs C. Ridgers 
 3rd Halstock Sea-Spray Mrs V. Lang 
 
Miniature gelding, 4 yrs and over 
 1st Tawna Peppercorn Ms. Sylvia King 
 
Miniature mare, 4 yrs and over 
 1st Whitchurch Fern Mrs V. Lang 
 2nd Wytchlife Melini Mr & Mrs P. Gerring 
 3rd Edern Pansi Mrs Trudy Waterhouse 
 
Miniature foal 
 1st Seva Royal Union Jack Miss A. Hill 
 2nd Whitchurch Driftwood Mrs V. Lang 
 3rd Witcombe Eros Mr & Mrs P. Gerring 
 
Miniature stallion, 4 yrs and over 
 1st Snelsmore Jasper Mr & Mrs C.T. Percy 
 2nd Jay of Jopa Mrs Trudy Waterhouse 
 3rd Cotmullion Huckleberry Mr & Mrs P. Gerring 
 
Standard newcomer 
 1st Threapwood Vela 2nd Mrs D. Woodley 



 2nd Stepley Ocean Charlotte Summerfield 
 3rd Wotknotts Maisey Miss G. Basta 
 
Standard novice 
 1st Blakevalley Magic Star Mrs C. L. Walker-Davis 
 
Standard yearling 
 1st Champlers Sasha Mesdames Pickett & Sargeant 
 2nd Oakgrove Candie-Bee Mr Barry J. Gamblin 
 3rd Westbridgepark Cherry Brandy Mrs S.A. Chapple 
 
Standard 2 yrs old 
 1st Coppice Maggie May Miss Lynda Rowland 
 2nd Threapwood Vela 3rd Mrs D. Woodley 
 3rd Blakevalley Magic Star Mrs C. L. Walker-Davis 
 
Standard 3 yrs old 
 1st Champlers Victoria Mesdames Pickett & Sargeant 
 2nd Samber Scholar Mrs M.G. Rae 
 3rd Kassalic Ariel Mrs Beverley Wills 
 
Standard gelding, 4 yrs and over 
 1st Yaffle of Breamore Mrs S. Henderson 
 2nd Boodle of Touchwood Mr & Mrs I. Bailey 
 3rd Hollydell Radar Mrs C. L. Walker-Davis 
 
Standard mare, 4 yrs and over 
 1st Lovaton Waterlilly Mrs A.E. Foster 
 2nd Champlers Vesta Mesdames Pickett & Sargeant 
 3rd Threapwood Vela 2nd Mrs D. Woodley 
 
Standard foal 
 1st Tickners Sequoia Mrs P.A. Cooke 
 2nd FoxsedgeTsutey Mrs C. L. Walker-Davis 
 
Standard stallion, 4 yrs and over 
 1st Oakgrove Blaze Mr Barry J. Gamblin 
 
Standard owner bred 
 1st Lovaton Waterlilly Mrs A.E. Foster 
 2nd Champlers Victoria Mesdames Pickett & Sargeant 
 3rd Samber Scholar Mrs M.G. Rae 
 
Miniature owner bred 
 1st Whitchurch Fern Mrs V. Lang 
 2nd Quietcorner Domino Mrs P. Thompson 
 
Broken colour 
 1st Cracker of Touchwood Mr & Mrs I. Bailey 
 2nd Edern Pansi Mrs Trudy Waterhouse 
 3rd Tawna Petunia Ms. Sylvia King 
 
Solid colour 
 1st Samber Scholar Mrs M.G. Rae 
 2nd Tawna Peppercorn Ms. Sylvia King 
 3rd Wotknotts Maisey Miss G. Basta 



 
Young handler, 10 yrs and under 
 1st Fordleigh Stormy B Bella Bride 
 2nd Wotknotts Carruthers Shannon King 
 3rd Janpau Nutmeg Katie Hill 
 
Young handler, 11 - 17 yrs 
 1st Westbridgepark It's A Cracker Eve Richardson 
 2nd Ulverscroft Select Beccy Chapman 
 3rd Tawna Peppercorn Mollie Richardson 
 
Lead rein 
 1st Stepley Ocean Araminta Thompson 
 2nd Highwood Felicia Shannon King 
 
First ridden 
 1st Ulverscroft Select Beccy Chapman 
 2nd Fordleigh Stormy B Bella Bride 
 
Open ridden 
 1st Cormoran Cousin Jack Beccy Chapman 
 2nd Yaffle of Breamore Tijan Newsome-Stone 
 3rd Ulverscroft Select Bella Bride 
 
Black 
 1st Lovaton Waterlilly Mrs A.E. Foster 
 2nd Threapwood Vela 2nd Mrs D. Woodley 
 3rd Yaffle of Breamore Mrs S. Henderson 
 
Miniature Junior Champion Shawdene Bouloux Bon Bon  
Reserve Miniature Junior Champion Eiger Libby  
 
Miniature Senior Champion Snelsmore Jasper  
Reserve Miniature Senior Champion Jay of Jopa  
 
Miniature Overall Champion Snelsmore Jasper  
Reserve Miniature Overall Champion Shawdene Bouloux Bon Bon  
 
Standard Junior Champion Champlers Victoria  
Reserve Standard Junior Champion Champlers Sasha  
 
Standard Senior Champion Lovaton Waterlilly  
Reserve Standard Senior Champion Champlers Vesta  
 
Standard Overall Champion Lovaton Waterlilly  
Reserve Standard Overall Champion Champlers Victoria  
 
Ridden Champion Cormoran Cousin Jack  
Reserve Ridden Champion Stepley Ocean  
 
Supreme Champion Snelsmore Jasper  
Reserve Supreme Champion Lovaton Waterlilly  
 


